AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in HONG KONG DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to
the nearest hong kong dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE

SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT
2801
2804
2807
2810
2813
2816

16072

Important Chinese Ceramics from The Dr. James D. Thornton
Collection

Nov 29, 2017
18 Chater Road, 22nd floor Alexandra House, Hong Kong, Hong Kong
+852 2760 1766

78,080,000
PRICE LOT PRICE LOT PRICE
2,125,000 2802 562,500 2803 2,740,000
5,500,000 2805 2,250,000 2806 26,500,000
9,100,000 2808 13,900,000 2809 9,220,000
3,220,000 2811 1,250,000 2812 400,000
350,000 2814 500,000 2815 400,000

62,500



