CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in HONG KONG DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest hong kong dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #	16072				
SALE TITLE	Important Collection		eramics from The D	r. James D.	Thornton
SALE DATE	Nov 29, 2017				
SALE LOCATION	18 Chater Road, 22nd floor Alexandra House, Hong Kong, Hong Kong				
TELEPHONE	+852 2760 1766				
SALE TOTAL	78,080,000				
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
2801	2,125,000	2802	562,500	2803	2,740,000
2804	5,500,000	2805	2,250,000	2806	26,500,000
2807	9,100,000	2808	13,900,000	2809	9,220,000
2810	3,220,000	2811	1,250,000	2812	400,000
2813	350,000	2814	500,000	2815	400,000
2816	62,500				